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Monte
Christo

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

West
Matau

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Tacon's
Cardrona

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Central
Charlton

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gold
Deposit
Dredging

Company
(Ltd.)

Dart
River

Gold-dredging
and

Prospecting
Co.

(Ltd.) Morning
Star

Gold-mining
Co.
(No

Liability)
..

Golden
Site

Extended
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.)..Skipper's

Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

Chatto
Creek

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Inch
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Point
DredgiDg
Company
(Ltd.)

Earnscleugh
No.
3

Dredging
and

Electric
Power

Co.
(Ltd.)

Bakery
Flat

Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

Coal
Creek

Flat
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Last
Chance
Hydraulic
Sluicing,

Elevating,
and

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Shotover
Quartz-mining
Co.
(No

Liability)

Post-office
Creek

(Waipori)
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.)

Olrig
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Bendigo
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

River
Molyneux

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gentle
Annie

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Kawarau
Consolidated

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..

Roxburgh
Jubilee

Dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)..

Alexandra
Bonanza

Gold-dredgmg
and
Sluicing

Co.
(Ltd.)

Otago
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Gold
Creek

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Sunrise
Gold-mining

Co.
(No

Liability)

7/6/9924/7/9927/9/998/12/99 14/12/9919/10/99
£ 6,900 12,0004,7505,115 6,800 20,000
£ 2,246 1,103745 364 587 1,517

£ 1,1002,000 1,250

7,000 12,0004,750 5,115 6,800 20,000
£

s.
d.

0
10
0

0

2

0

0

6

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

0

2

0

£

s.
d.
!

729
9

0

97
10
0

680
1

0

147
15
0

93
5

0

482
15
0

117 189 10566 159 195

Oz.

£

£ 265 609 297 307 260 513

£

26/1/95 11/2/9730/7/97 12/8/9715/9/9831/8/97 10/3/99
29,533 57,828 3,500 5,0002,600 5,400 15,000
4,8657,680 3,500 4,4002,600 5,400 9,493

12,00043,750 *600 2,400 600 3,500

29,533 57,828 3,5005,000 5,000 6,000 18,500
0

0

9

0
17
10

1

0

0

1

0

0

10
0

10
0

0
16
0

107
7

9

12,000
95
8

4

1,187
130 15124 91 62 125 119

2 7 98 8 8

12,109397 274 827 638 881

49,038 1,546 1,0313,224 2,457 3,410

43,239 9,2104,4827,917 5,084 10,2354,337

11,463

..

*500

2,506'is
0

'.'.

10/9/9618/9/9927/7/99
2,5007,000 8,700

1,7621,5922,328

300 2,0003,300

2,5009,000 12,000
0
16
6

0

5

0

0
10
0

10
0

158
10
0

2,891
15
0

27 189 131

9 2 11

801

3,064

4,711 2,856 1,948

9/3/98 10/6/9813/3/999/10/99 14/10/994/10/9920/9/9922/11/995/9/99
6,000 2,5007,000 8,500 9,0006,900 5,600 8,500 12,000
2,5002,300 3,828830 863 1,269 1,060841 1,860

1,500200 1,0002,500 2,000 1,600 1,9003,5003,000

.....24,0002,500 7,000 8,500 9,000 8,500 5,600 8,500 12,000
0

3

4

10
0

0
18
0

0

4

0

0

4

0

0

5

0

0

6

0

0

2

0

0

4

0

1,571
14
0

870
10
0

937
10
0

459
17
6

1,180
0

0

9

9

0

1,740
0

0

32 28 78 167 173 12795 78 120

7 11

*554

2,3682,971 3,113 247 262 22364 526 640

20/5/953/3/98 14/10/97
4,000 4,500 2,138
2,000 2,460 2,138

2,000 2,000 5,000

4,000 4,500 17,035
10
0

10
0

5/
on

B,

3/6
on
C

0
16
0

0
12
0

10
0

0
10
0

10
0

0

3

0

0
14
3

10
0

0
11
0

0

6

0

0
12
0

0

4

0

0

8

0

10
0

39*14
0

2
10
0

945

43 65 50

6 8 2

3,742

14,634 1,430

9,521 4,061 2,239

5,500

Gold
Queen

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

3/2/99
7,000
4,890

2,000 2,000 1,250 2,0006,167 1*500488 1,5002,000 60,000

9,000
f

6,000
(

2,000
/

5,250
(

1,2505,500 5,000 14,1673,000 5,965 2,1007,000 9,000 91,266

709
12
0

208

4,383

Richard's
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

19/5/99
8,000
3,600

|

779
10
0

I

611
10
0

118 72

1,078

Mokoia
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Grey
Duck
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Naseby
Dredging
and
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.

(Ltd.)

Winding
Creek

Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)..

Rolling
Stone

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Gravel

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Fraser
Basin
Hydraulic
Elevating
Co.
(Ltd.)..Harris

Beach
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Long
Valley

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..Blue

Spur
and

Gabriel's
Gully

Consolidated
Gold

Co.
(Ltd.)Paddy's

Alley
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.)

21/4/99 26/9/99 16/10/975/2/98 13/6/9929/8/99 30/6/99 19/9/9931/8/99 1/2/88
6,500
2,625

2,987

5,500 5,000 14,1673,0005,965 1,6135,500 7,000 91,266
596 2,138 8,000 1,6501,366763 827 2,431 37,622
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